Page 1 of  5
SFP-BX34-20-I
1GBASE, SFP, LX, BIDI, SMF TRANSCEIVER
Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm, 20km REACH, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
5. Mechanical Diagram
6. Ordering Information
Note: External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external
case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These
variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
OEM Part Numbers OEM Part Numbers
Accedian 7SU-003-A Enterasys MGBIC-BX10-D-A
Accedian 7SU-000-A Extreme GESFP-B31-20-EXN
Adtran 1442110G1-A Extreme 10056-20K-A
Adtran 1442120G1-A Extreme 10056-A
Adva 61003015-A Extreme MGBIC-BX20-D-A
Alcatel SFP-GIG-BX-D-A Fortinet FG-TRAN-BXD-20-A
Alcatel 3HE00868CB-A Fortinet FG-TRAN-BXD-10-A
Alcatel 3HE00869CB-A Foundry-Brocade GESFP-B31-20-FBR
Alcatel 3HE00868AB-A HP GESFP-B31-20-HP
Alcatel 3FE25772AB-A Juniper QFX-SFP-GE10KT14R13-A
Alcatel ISFP-GIG-BX-D-A Juniper SRX-SFP-GE20KT14R13-A
Alcatel SFP-1G-BX-D-A Juniper SFP-GE10KT14R13-A
Alcatel 3HE00868CB-20-A Juniper SFP-GE20KT14R13-A
Page 5 of  5
SFP-BX34-20-I
1GBASE, SFP, LX, BIDI, SMF TRANSCEIVER
Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm, 20km REACH, SIMPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
6/6/2023 REV 4.2
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
Alcatel 3HE00868AB-20-A Juniper EX-SFP-GE20KT14R13-A
Alcatel SFP-GIG-BX-D-20-A Juniper EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13-A
Alcatel 1000SFP31B20L-A Juniper QFX-SFP-GE20KT14R13-A
Allied Telesis AT-SPBD20-14-A Juniper EX-SFP-GE20KT13R14-C1
Avaya AA1419070-E6-A Meraki MA-SFP-1GB-BXD-A
Avaya GESFP-B31-20-AVC MRV SFP-GD-BX43SC-A
Brocade E1MG-BXD-A MSA XX-SFP-BX43-20-I
BTI BP3AM1MS-BXD-20-A MSA XX-SFP-BX43-20-I
Calix 100-01667-43-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP31B20L
Calix 100-01669-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP31B20L-H
Calix 100-01668-C1 MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP31B20LH-A
Ciena XCVR-010U49-A Netgear AGM732F-BX-D-A
Ciena NTTP59BD-A OnePort OP-SFP-BX43-20-I-A
Ciena XCVR-010U49-20-A Palo Alto PAN-SFP-BX-D-A
Ciena GESFP-B31-20-CIE RAD SFP-17B-A
Ciena GESFP-B31-20I-CIE RAD SFP17B-A
Ciena XCVR-010U31-C1 Source Photonics SPXX-43-GB-BX-IDFM-A
Cisco GLC-BX-D-A Telco BTI-SFP-GBD10XX-DD-49/31S-20K-A
Cisco GLC-BX-D-20-I-A Telco BTI-SFP-GBD20XX-DD-49/31S-A
Cisco GLC-BX-D-I-A Telco BTI-SFP-GBD10XX-DD-49/31S-A
Cisco GESFP-B31-20-CSC Transition Networks TN-GLC-BX-D-A
Cisco GLC-BX-U-C1 Transition Networks TN-SFP-AXB12T-43-A
Comtrend 3192430-A Ubiquiti Networks UF-SM-1G-S-D34-10K-A
Corning 1LAN-SFP-4305BC-A Ubiquiti Networks UF-SM-1G-S-D-20K-A
Cyan 280-0105-00-A Zhone SFP-GE-BX-1490-SLC-A
Dell 407-BBOO-43-20-A Zhone SFP-GE-BX20-43-SLC-A
Dell 407-BBOO-43-10-A ZTE SFP-SDB-GE-S10K-A
Dell GESFP-B31-20-DLL